Date Name of Tournament & Host Location Start Tournament Director
Mar 30 Sun |Ray Shober/Ed Severs Memorial Vineland 11:00 AM Mike Christy 856-308-7992
April 5 5at | CJHSC Spring Open (Club) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100
April 12 Sat | Middlesex Club Memorial Edison 1:00 PM Kevin Wolfenden 908-627-2545
April 13 Sun | Gene Castner Memorial (Club) Pre-Reg Required Washington 1:00 PM Ken Burtis 908-328-5575(calls only no texts)
April 19 Sat | Ed Quigley Memorial Open (State) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100
April 26 Sat | Tom Paster Memorial (CJSHC) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100
April 27 Sun | Louis "Doc” Wasser Memaorial (club) Pre-Reg Required Washington 1:00 PM Ken Burtis 908-328-5575(calls only no texts)
May 3 Sat | George Egel NJ Open (State) Edison 1:00 PM Bill Rizzolo 732-272-7585
May 4 Sun | Ted Lewis Memorial Open Vineland 11:00 AM Mike Christy 856-308-7952
May 10 Sat |Sam Marquez Open (CJHSC) Edison 1:00 AM Gary Petrillo 973-632-9425
May 17 Sat | NJ Memarial (State) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz ¥32-921-3100
May 18 Sun |Warren County Spring Open (Club) Pre-Reg Required Washington 1:00 PM Ken Burtis 908-328-5575(calls only no texts)
May 24 Sat |Jack Giddes Memorial (Club) Edison 1:00 PM Kevin Wolfenden 908-627-2545
May 31 Sat | Tom Skinner/Al Ward Memorial (State) Edison 1:00 PM Gary Petrillo 973-632-9425
June 1 Sun |Dennis Joslin Memaorial Open Vineland 11:00 AM Mike Christy 856-308-7992
June 7 Sat |Ron & Janet Vogel Memorial Pre Reg by May 31 Edison 1:00 PM Bill Rizzolo 732-272-7585
June 8 Sun | Lou Mecsey Memorial (Club) Pre-Reg Required Washington 1:00 PM Ken Burtis 908-328-5575(calls only no texts)
June 14 Sat | Nick Cockinos Memorial (CJHSC) Edisaon 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100
June 21 Sat | NJ State Hall of Fame (State) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100
June 22 Sun | Lou Cataldi Open Vineland 11:00 AM Mike Christy 856-308-7992
June 22 Sun |Warren County Summer Open (Club) Pre Reg Required Washington 1:00 PM Ken Burtis 908-328-5575(calls only no texis)
June 28 Sat | Joe McCrink Jr. Open (State) Edison 1:00 PM Mike Merz 732-921-3100




